Features:
Application: Schools, Parking Garages, Office Complexes and any
area prone to vandalism
Source: Triple Tube 4-Pin Compact Fluorescent, High Pressure Sodium,
Pulse Start Metal Halide
Material: Die-cast Aluminum Housing, Powder Coat Finish,
Clear Tempered Glass Lens
Frame: Half Cutout, Open

QUAD default voltage: 277V
1 Standard for this series.
Ordering Guide:
Example: MBH-HPS70-277-HC-BZ
	 Series 	 Lamp Type, Wattage 	 Voltage* 	 Frame	 Color Finish
HC = Half Cutout
OF = Open Frame
Compact Fluorescent:
CF126 = 1-26W, 120-277V	 CF142 = 1-42W, 120-277V
CF132 = 1-32W, 120-277V
High Pressure Sodium:
HPS70 = 70W, QUAD
Pulse Start Metal Halide:
PSMH50 = 50W, 120/277V	 PSMH70 = 70W, QUAD
Half Cutoff Frame Wall Light
Open Frame Wall Light
11
.75
”
7.5”
7.3125”
W:7.5” x  H:11.75” x  D:7.3125”